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Dear authors

On this occasion, we would like to inform you that your paper has been published on IOP in Journal of Physics:
Conferences series with the link https://iopscience.iop.org/volume/1742-6596/1521

Thank you so much for participating and apologize for the dissatisfaction with our service.
Best Regards

Committee of ICMScE 2019
Noted:

For those of you who are interested in attending the ICMSCE 2020 conference please register on the
link http://science.conference.upi.edu/icmsce2020/

Insar Damopolii <i.damopoli@unipa.ac.id> 23 Mei 2020 pukul 15.09
Kepada: Science Conference <science.conference@upi.edu>

Cc: aajuhanda@ummi.ac.id, Mimi - <mimi@unpas.ac.id>, sri anggraeni <anggraeni_said@upi.edu>,
amalianneisha@gmail.com, Eny Hartadiyati <hartadiyatieny@gmail.com>, ARUM SANJAYANTI <arumsanja08@upi.edu>,
Luthfi Azmi <luthfiazmi@upi.edu>, akidaabdullah73@gmail.com, Nuryani Rustaman <nuryanirustaman@upi.edu>,

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=267088ac00&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1667458317708666558&simpl=msg-f:16674583177086665... 1/2


https://iopscience.iop.org/volume/1742-6596/1521
http://science.conference.upi.edu/icmsce2020/

6/9/23, 4:23 PM Email IKIP Mataram - Publication Announcement

muhamadtaufig@mail.unnes.ac.id, Rizky Nurul Hafni <rizkynurulhafni@upi.edu>, Viarti Eminita <phiartea.emn@gmail.com>,
adgamaraputra@upi.edu, Siti Ooy Rukoyah <sitiooyrukoyah@upi.edu>, adendewantoro@student.uns.ac.id,
novianaputriss@gmail.com, Nuur Wachid Abdul Majid <nuurwachid@upi.edu>, Bunga Mardiyya <bunga.mardiyya@upi.edu>,
Amaira Utami <amairautami@upi.edu>, Irfan Syamsuddin <irfans@poliupg.ac.id>, yudinurcahya@upi.edu,
muchlistaufig@student.uns.ac.id, urwatin@mail.unnes.ac.id, ejiwani@gmail.com, ARYADWI SUSETYADI
<aryadwisusetyadi@student.upi.edu>, "liliasari upi.edu” <liliasari@upi.edu>, Resti yulianti hidayat
<restiyuliantihidayat@upi.edu>, eza rachmantv <elzarachman95@upi.edu>, yuli.verawati27@gmail.com, amaliyyah
mahmudah <amaliyyahm@upi.edu>, Abhisatya Amrih Raharja <abi.amrih.r@gmail.com>, anifahkurniam@gmail.com,
mustikadian94@gmail.com, Lusia Narsia Amsad <lusia_amsad@student.upi.edu>, Sifa Nurrohmah
<sifanurronmah@upi.edu>, dy2psihite@gmail.com, Khaidir Wijaya <khaidirhamka19@upi.edu>, rahmapratiwi.rp@gmail.com,
Annisa Mailia Ulfa <annisa.mailia@upi.edu>, Maria Paristiowati <maria.paristiowati@unj.ac.id>, Delisma Rain
<delisma@upi.edu>, Rini Fath Marsya <rini.f.marsya@upi.edu>, Feradita Anggraini <feraditaanggraini@upi.edu>, Dira Ayu
<diraayuannisa@upi.edu>, yrahmawati@unj.ac.id, achmadridwan@unj.ac.id, yuli.hartati@fkip.unmul.ac.id,
*yrahmawati@unj.ac.id, asyahidul@gmail.com, hasby@unsam.ac.id, Latifah Adelina <latifadelina@upi.edu>,
aramdani07@unram.ac.id, Atep Rian <ateprian@upi.edu>, muktiningsih@unj.ac.id, sari@uinsgad.ac.id, "hernani upi.edu"
<hernani@upi.edu>, purnama_ningsih@untad.co.id, nyoman.suardana@undiksha.ac.id, dewi.nurdiyanti@umc.ac.id, Yusran
Khery <yusrankhery@ikipmataram.ac.id>, redhana.undiksha@gmail.com, Ferli Septi Irwansyah <ferli@uinsgd.ac.id>,
riyulgloria@gmail.com, Ipin Aripin <ipin_aripin@upi.edu>, Neni Hermita <neni.hermita@lecturer.unri.ac.id>,
intanasianto@gmail.com, Anna Farhiya ulfah <annafarhiya@upi.edu>, wijilseptiandari9@gmail.com, bitta.hp@gmail.com,
qurota.rahmi@gmail.com, magfirahperkasa@gmail.com, ardyanyanis@gmail.com

Thank you for the information.
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